Monday, August 2, 2021

Tuesday, August 3, 2021
Wednesday, August 4, 2021
Thursday, August 5, 2021

Friday, August 6, 2021
Monday, August 9, 2021

Tuesday, August 10, 2021
Wednesday, August 11, 2021
Thursday, August 12, 2021

Friday, August 13, 2021
Monday, August 16, 2021

Tuesday, August 17, 2021
Wednesday, August 18, 2021
Thursday, August 19, 2021

Friday, August 20, 2021
Monday, August 23, 2021
Tuesday, August 24, 2021

Wednesday, August 25, 2021
Thursday, August 26, 2021

Friday, August 27, 2021
Monday, August 30, 2021

Tuesday, August 31, 2021

Thank you for joining us for our virtual events! Please be sure to review and
acknowledge this waiver if this is your first time joining us. Most of the events
are recorded and can be accessed by clicking on the attendee link after the

=t  August Hybrid Well Being Events

11:30-12:15 PM
5:30-6:15 pm
10-10:15 am
5:00-5:30 pm
2-2:15 pm
4:30-5:15 pm
5:30-6:15 pm
11:30 am-12:15 pm
11:30-12:15 PM
5:30-6:15 pm
10-10:15 am
5:00-5:30 pm
2-2:15 pm
4:30-5:15 pm
5:30-6:15 pm
11:30 am-12:15 pm
11:30-12:15 PM
5:30-6:15 pm
10-10:15 am
5:00-5:30 pm
2-2:15 pm
4:30-5:15 pm
5:30-6:15 pm
11:30 am-12:15 pm
11:30-12:15 PM
5:30-6:15 pm
10-10:15 am
5:00-5:30 pm
2-2:15 pm
4:30-5:15 pm
5:30-6:15 pm
11:30 am-12:15 pm
11:30-12:15 PM
5:30-6:15 pm
10-10:15 am

event. Email efc@kennesaw.edu with any questions.

Yoga (All Levels)
Strength & Stamina
Office Stretch Break

Zumba
Office Stretch Break

Gentle Yoga
Cardio Kickboxing

Chair Yoga
Yoga (All Levels)
Strength & Stamina
Office Stretch Break
Zumba
Office Stretch Break

Gentle Yoga
Cardio Kickboxing

Chair Yoga
Yoga (All Levels)
Strength & Stamina
Office Stretch Break
Zumba
Office Stretch Break

Gentle Yoga
Cardio Kickboxing

Chair Yoga
Yoga (All Levels)
Strength & Stamina
Office Stretch Break
Zumba
Office Stretch Break

Gentle Yoga
Cardio Kickboxing

Chair Yoga
Yoga (All Levels)

Strength & Stamina
Office Stretch Break
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